
PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

JOB ORDER CONTRACT (JOC) REPAIR AND REHABILITATION OF CITY FACILITIES – SOUTH OF MADISON

AVENUE

SPECIFICATION NO: 152948S

PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

CONFERENCE DATE: JANUARY 11, 2018, 11AM

LOCATION: CHICAGO CITY HALL, 121 N. LASALLE, CONFERENCE ROOM 1103, CHICAGO, IL

60602

USER DEPT: FLEET AND FACILITY MANAGEMENT

PROCUREMENT SPECIALIST: DIANE SZYMUSIAK



B

Gary S. Bell
Assistant Procurement Officer
City of Chicago - Department of Procurement Services

121 North LaSalle Street
Room 806
Chicago, IL 60602

(312) 744-6562 Phone
gary.bell@cityofchicago.org Email

C

James Crnich
Project Manager
Paul Borg Construction Company

2007 South Marshall Blvd.
Illinois 60623

(773) 523-1111 Phone
(773) 376-1501 Fax
jcrnich@paulborgconstruction.com Email

H

Michael Huntenburg
AGAE Contractors, Inc.

4549 N. Milwaukee Ave.
Chicago
IL 60630

(773) 313-3759 Phone
(773) 777-2243 Fax
(312) 287-3217 Mobile
mhuntenburg@agaecontracting.com Email
www.agaecontractors.com Web Page

I

Anthony R. Izzi
Vice President
FH Paschen

5515 N. East River Road
Chicago
IL 60656

(773) 444-3474 Phone
(773) 714-0957 Fax
aizzi@fhpaschen.com Email
www.fhpaschen.com Web Page

J

Scott Joslyn
Chief Estimator
Chicago Commercial Construction

9101 S. Baltimore Ave
Chicago, IL 60617

(773) 721-2500 Phone
(773) 936-3527 Mobile
sjoslyn@ccc-chicago.com Email

Michael Judd
Junior Account Manager, Operations
Gordian Group

30 Patewood Drive, Suite 350
Greenville, SC 29615

800.874. 2291; Cell 312.489. 7277 Phone
m.judd@gordian.com Email
www.gordian.com W www.rsmeans.com Web Page



K

Ayse Kalaycioglu
Deputy Commissioner
City of Chicago

30 North LaSalle Street
Suite 1610
Chicago, IL 60602

(312) 744-5533 Phone
(312) 414-9281 Mobile
ayse.kalayciogluecityofchicago.org Web Page

M

Jackie Madison
Tyler Lane Construction

999 East Touhy Avenue, Suite 450
Des Plaines, IL 60018

(847) 813-6820 Phone
(847) 257-7513 Fax
jackiem@tylerlaneinc.com Email
www.tylerlaneconstruction.com Web Page

Ghazi Muhammed
Co-Founder and CEO
Angstrom360

540 N. Dearborn, Suite 10350
Chicago, IL 60610

(913) 972-6779 Phone
gmuhammad@angstrom360.com Web Page

O

Peter G. Oldendorf
Project Manager
Leopardo

333 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 250
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 298-1252 Phone
(312) 298-1253 Fax
(224) 279-7367 Mobile
pgoldendorf@leopardo.com Email

R

Robert Rucinski
Reyes Group, LTD

15515 S. Crawford
Markham, IL 60525

708-596-7100 Phone
rrucinski@reyesgroup.com Email

S

Diane Szymusiak
Procurement Specialist
Department of Procurement Services
City of Chicago - Department of Procurement Services

121 North LaSalle Street
Room 806
Chicago, IL 60602

(312) 744-0792 Phone
diane.szymusiak@cityofchicago.org Email

W

Chris Wales
Vice President
Pacific Construction Services, Inc.

5511 North Cumberland Avenue
Suite 608
Chicago IL 60656

(773) 290-1597 Phone
chris.wales@pcschicago.com Email



W

Byron Whittaker
Deputy Procurement Officer
City of Chicago - Department of Procurement Services

121 N. LaSalle, Room 806
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-4926 Phone
byron.whittaker@cityofchicago.org Email


